ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION WAS NOW
BG50951 Mediloy M-Co Chrome Cobalt Blank 98H12 with Steps 745.00$ 511.00$
BR70-ZMBL118 Luxor Z Multishade Bleach 1 98 x 18mm 478.00$ 170.00$
BR70-ZMBL120 Luxor Z Multishade Bleach 1 98 x 20mm 478.00$ 180.00$
BR70-ZTA414 Luxor Z True Nature Multilayer A4 98 x 14mm 375.00$ 150.00$
HA-AMLT9810W2 Amber Mill LT P 98 x 10mm W2 445.00$ 150.00$
HU-PFM9835-A1 Full Denture Monolayer Block 98 x 35 Shade A1/2S 2xStep 150.00$ 70.00$
HU-P98X14-A4 PMMA Block 98 x 14 Shade A4 2xStep 59.00$    40.00$
HU-P98X16-A2 PMMA Block 98 x 16 Shade A2 2xStep 64.00$    50.00$
HU-Z3D9816BL1 Nobilcam GM Zirconia 98x16 BL1 2xStep 110.00$ 50.00$
HU-Z3D9816BL2 Nobilcam GM Zirconia 98x16 BL2 2xStep 110.00$ 50.00$
HU-ZXHTX98X14 Zirconia Block 98 X 14, HT 2xStep CAD 195.00$ 20.00$
HU-ZXHTX98X18 Zirconia Block 98 X 18, HT 2xStep CAD 200.00$ 20.00$
A-APW9814SHTPW Honorzir White SHT-PW Zirconia Blank 98x14 HT 90.00$    45.00$
A-APW9816SHTWL White SHTW-L Superfect Zir 1500MPA 98x16 105.00$ 50.00$
A-APW9820SHTWL White SHTW-L Superfect Zir 1500MPA 98x20 105.00$ 50.00$
A-APW9816SHTPW White SHT-PW Honorzir Zirconia Blank 98x16 HT 105.00$ 50.00$
A-APW9820SHTPW White SHT-PW Honorzir Zirconia Blank 98x20 HT 130.00$ 65.00$
A-APW9825SHTPW White SHT-PW Honorzir Zirconia Blank 98x25 HT 160.00$ 80.00$
A-APW9830SHTPW White SHT-PW Honorzir Zirconia Blank 98x30 HT 185.00$ 90.00$
A-AR121418CA2HT Hybrid Ceramic 12x14x18 Block with coupling A2 HT 5pcs 190.00$ 100.00$
A-AR121418CA3HT Hybrid Ceramic 12x14x18 Block with coupling A3 HT 5pcs 190.00$ 100.00$
A-AR121418CA35H Hybrid Ceramic 12x14x18 Block with coupling A3.5 HT 5pcs 190.00$ 100.00$
*Prices and product availability are subject to change without notice. Not valid with any other discounts or promotional offers.
Valid until 31 December 2025 or While Stocks Last*
NB: LIMITED STOCK ON VARIOUS ITEMS - HURRY WHILE THEY LAST! (SORRY NO BACK ORDERS)
Ph: 02 9417 6660          E-mail: info@alphabond.com.au          Website: www.alphabond.com.au 3:57 PM, 24/11/2025